


Bid Comparison

Contract ID: GRC206901F
Description:

Location:
Concord Green Subdivision Grand Blanc Township

Projects(s):
GRC206901F

Rank Bidder Total Bid % Over Low % Over Est.

0 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE $554,209.00 -5.57% 0.00%

1 (05328) Hutch Paving, Inc. $586,960.00 0.00% 5.90%

2 (04036) F. Allied Construction Company, Inc. $713,092.00 21.48% 28.66%

3 (00656) Ace-Saginaw Paving Company $866,575.00 47.63% 56.36%

4 (03727) Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. $886,649.80 51.05% 59.98%

5 (_1) Cadillac Asphalt LLC $958,062.00 63.22% 72.87%

6 (00588) Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. $996,684.00 69.80% 79.83%

(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Hutch Paving, Inc.
(2) F. Allied Construction
Company, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Hutch Paving, Inc.
(2) F. Allied Construction
Company, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2040020 376 Ft $30.00 $11,280.00 $15.00 $5,640.00 $25.00 $9,400.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0002 2047011 2,415 Syd $22.00 $53,130.00 $7.00 $16,905.00 $19.00 $45,885.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0003 2050010 38 Cyd $10.00 $380.00 $100.00 $3,800.00 $38.00 $1,444.00
Embankment, CIP

0004 2050016 38 Cyd $15.00 $570.00 $100.00 $3,800.00 $38.00 $1,444.00
Excavation, Earth

0005 2057021 100 Cyd $50.00 $5,000.00 $75.00 $7,500.00 $52.00 $5,200.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified

0006 2080020 58 Ea $120.00 $6,960.00 $25.00 $1,450.00 $100.00 $5,800.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0007 3027031 47 Ton $28.00 $1,316.00 $38.50 $1,809.50 $39.00 $1,833.00
_ Aggregate Base, 4 inch, Modified

0008 3027031 694 Ton $32.00 $22,208.00 $38.50 $26,719.00 $39.00 $27,066.00
_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified

0009 3067031 100 Ton $30.00 $3,000.00 $38.50 $3,850.00 $39.00 $3,900.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified

0010 4030005 47 Ea $800.00 $37,600.00 $1,000.00 $47,000.00 $425.00 $19,975.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0011 4030050 12 Ea $750.00 $9,000.00 $1,050.00 $12,600.00 $750.00 $9,000.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K

0012 5010002 24,900 Syd $2.00 $49,800.00 $2.32 $57,768.00 $3.70 $92,130.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0013 5010025 402 Ton $150.00 $60,300.00 $125.00 $50,250.00 $164.00 $65,928.00
Hand Patching

0014 5012025 2,590 Ton $100.00 $259,000.00 $114.65 $296,943.50 $133.00 $344,470.00
HMA, 4EML

0015 8027001 376 Ft $40.00 $15,040.00 $50.00 $18,800.00 $72.00 $27,072.00
_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, GCRC 5c

0016 8120170 1 LSUM $5,000.00 $5,000.00 $7,000.00 $7,000.00 $17,820.00 $17,820.00
Minor Traf Devices
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(0)  ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE (1) Hutch Paving, Inc.
(2) F. Allied Construction
Company, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 8167011 205 Syd $5.00 $1,025.00 $25.00 $5,125.00 $25.00 $5,125.00
_ Slope Restoration, Modified

0018 8257050 16 Ea $850.00 $13,600.00 $1,250.00 $20,000.00 $1,850.00 $29,600.00
_ Adjusting Sanitary Sewer Manhole Cover, Case 1,
Special

Bid Totals: $554,209.00 $586,960.00 $713,092.00
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(3)  Ace-Saginaw Paving
Company

(4) Pyramid Paving and
Contracting Co. (5) Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2040020 376 Ft $25.00 $9,400.00 $25.00 $9,400.00 $25.00 $9,400.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0002 2047011 2,415 Syd $29.00 $70,035.00 $29.00 $70,035.00 $29.00 $70,035.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0003 2050010 38 Cyd $45.00 $1,710.00 $45.00 $1,710.00 $45.00 $1,710.00
Embankment, CIP

0004 2050016 38 Cyd $95.00 $3,610.00 $95.00 $3,610.00 $95.00 $3,610.00
Excavation, Earth

0005 2057021 100 Cyd $87.00 $8,700.00 $87.00 $8,700.00 $87.00 $8,700.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified

0006 2080020 58 Ea $78.00 $4,524.00 $78.00 $4,524.00 $78.00 $4,524.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0007 3027031 47 Ton $85.00 $3,995.00 $85.00 $3,995.00 $85.00 $3,995.00
_ Aggregate Base, 4 inch, Modified

0008 3027031 694 Ton $42.00 $29,148.00 $42.00 $29,148.00 $42.00 $29,148.00
_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified

0009 3067031 100 Ton $35.00 $3,500.00 $35.00 $3,500.00 $35.00 $3,500.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified

0010 4030005 47 Ea $3,000.00 $141,000.00 $3,500.00 $164,500.00 $3,000.00 $141,000.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0011 4030050 12 Ea $895.00 $10,740.00 $895.00 $10,740.00 $895.00 $10,740.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K

0012 5010002 24,900 Syd $3.40 $84,660.00 $3.50 $87,150.00 $4.50 $112,050.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0013 5010025 402 Ton $125.00 $50,250.00 $138.90 $55,837.80 $193.50 $77,787.00
Hand Patching

0014 5012025 2,590 Ton $96.50 $249,935.00 $89.00 $230,510.00 $130.50 $337,995.00
HMA, 4EML

0015 8027001 376 Ft $58.00 $21,808.00 $60.00 $22,560.00 $58.00 $21,808.00
_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, GCRC 5c

0016 8120170 1 LSUM $115,000.00 $115,000.00 $117,555.00 $117,555.00 $63,500.00 $63,500.00
Minor Traf Devices
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(3)  Ace-Saginaw Paving
Company

(4) Pyramid Paving and
Contracting Co. (5) Cadillac Asphalt LLCLine Pay Item Code Quantity Units

Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 8167011 205 Syd $32.00 $6,560.00 $35.00 $7,175.00 $32.00 $6,560.00
_ Slope Restoration, Modified

0018 8257050 16 Ea $3,250.00 $52,000.00 $3,500.00 $56,000.00 $3,250.00 $52,000.00
_ Adjusting Sanitary Sewer Manhole Cover, Case 1,
Special

Bid Totals: $866,575.00 $886,649.80 $958,062.00
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(6)  Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0001 2040020 376 Ft $40.00 $15,040.00 $0.00 $0.00
Curb and Gutter, Rem

0002 2047011 2,415 Syd $24.00 $57,960.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Pavt, Rem, Modified

0003 2050010 38 Cyd $20.00 $760.00 $0.00 $0.00
Embankment, CIP

0004 2050016 38 Cyd $44.00 $1,672.00 $0.00 $0.00
Excavation, Earth

0005 2057021 100 Cyd $90.00 $9,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Subgrade Undercutting, Type II, Modified

0006 2080020 58 Ea $196.00 $11,368.00 $0.00 $0.00
Erosion Control, Inlet Protection, Fabric Drop

0007 3027031 47 Ton $85.00 $3,995.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Aggregate Base, 4 inch, Modified

0008 3027031 694 Ton $77.00 $53,438.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Aggregate Base, 7 inch, Modified

0009 3067031 100 Ton $65.00 $6,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Maintenance Gravel, Modified

0010 4030005 47 Ea $3,200.00 $150,400.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1

0011 4030050 12 Ea $900.00 $10,800.00 $0.00 $0.00
Dr Structure Cover, Type K

0012 5010002 24,900 Syd $3.30 $82,170.00 $0.00 $0.00
Cold Milling HMA Surface

0013 5010025 402 Ton $250.00 $100,500.00 $0.00 $0.00
Hand Patching

0014 5012025 2,590 Ton $123.50 $319,865.00 $0.00 $0.00
HMA, 4EML

0015 8027001 376 Ft $78.50 $29,516.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Curb and Gutter, Conc, GCRC 5c

0016 8120170 1 LSUM $90,000.00 $90,000.00 $0.00 $0.00
Minor Traf Devices
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(6)  Ajax Paving Industries, Inc.Line Pay Item Code Quantity Units
Description Bid Price Total Bid Price Total Bid Price Total
0017 8167011 205 Syd $20.00 $4,100.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Slope Restoration, Modified

0018 8257050 16 Ea $3,100.00 $49,600.00 $0.00 $0.00
_ Adjusting Sanitary Sewer Manhole Cover, Case 1,
Special

Bid Totals: $996,684.00
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